Aaron

About 1.4% of all first choice applications are for the Aaron
subunit, similar to Malarky. The subunit allows between six and
ten hunters at any one time. Overall, the odds of drawing a
permit for Aaron as a first choice were 100% during 2021/22
and odds remain very high for second and later choices. Over
the past 10 seasons combined, Aaron has averaged about 2.1
ducks per hunter.
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Aaron Unit 2021/22 Controlled Game Bird Hunt Drawing Statistics

Available permits for first choice
and permits remaining after
previous choice draw

First choice and second - fifth
choice applicants remaining in draw

Chance of drawing a permit as a
first, second, third, fourth, or fifth
choice
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Saturday, October 16, 2021
Monday, October 18, 2021
Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Friday, October 22, 2021
Sunday, October 24, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Thursday, October 28, 2021
Saturday, October 30, 2021
Thursday, November 4, 2021
Saturday, November 6, 2021
Monday, November 8, 2021
Wednesday, November 10, 2021
Friday, November 12, 2021
Sunday, November 14, 2021
Tuesday, November 16, 2021
Thursday, November 18, 2021
Saturday, November 20, 2021
Monday, November 22, 2021
Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Saturday, November 27, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021
Wednesday, December 1, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021
Sunday, December 5, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021
Saturday, December 11, 2021
Monday, December 13, 2021
Wednesday, December 15, 2021
Friday, December 17, 2021
Sunday, December 19, 2021
Tuesday, December 21, 2021
Thursday, December 23, 2021
Sunday, December 26, 2021
Tuesday, December 28, 2021
Thursday, December 30, 2021
Saturday, January 1, 2022
Monday, January 3, 2022
Wednesday, January 5, 2022
Friday, January 7, 2022
Sunday, January 9, 2022
Tuesday, January 11, 2022
Thursday, January 13, 2022
Saturday, January 15, 2022
Monday, January 17, 2022
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Friday, January 21, 2022
Sunday, January 23, 2022
Tuesday, January 25, 2022
Thursday, January 27, 2022
Saturday, January 29, 2022
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Average Chance of Drawing by Hunt Choice
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100% 22% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
86% 0% 0% 0% 0%
100% 43% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 75% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 50% 0% 0%
100% 50% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 63% 0% 0% 0%
100%6 0% 0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 50%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 50% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 67% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 0% 0%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 0% 0% 0%

100% 89% 73% 64% 62%




